Features
ACP-4320
4U Rackmount Chassis with
Front-Accessible SATA HDD Trays
for Easy Maintenance
 New generation of 4U general-purpose IPC chassis with latest series
industrial PC design
 Dual front-accessible and easy-to-maintain SATA HDD trays for data

1 PICMG Single
Rear view of ACP-4320BP-30R Rear view of ACP-4320MB
Ordering Information
Part Number With Power Supply Mother Board/
Backplane Regulation
MB version
ACP-4320MB-00XE Without power supply
with ATX switch Without None
ACP-4320MB-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE Without CE
ACP-4320MB-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZBE Without CE
ACP-4320MB-30RE RPS-300ATX-ZE Without CE
BP version
ACP-4320BP-00XE Without power supply
with ATX switch Without None
ACP-4320BP-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE Without CE
ACP-4320BP-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZBE Without CE
ACP-4320BP-30RE RPS-300ATX-ZE Without CE
MB
ver sion
BP
ver sion